A T C  5 6 0 L  S E R I E S  U B C TM C A P A C I T O R S
ATC 560L Series UBCTM
Ultra-Broadband Capacitor
Features:
• EIA 0402 Case Size
• �Capacitance: 100 nF
• �Operating Frequency:
16 KHz (-3 dB roll-off) to 40+ GHz*

The above part number refers to a 560 Series (case size L) 100 nF capacitor,
Y tolerance (+25%, -20%), with T termination (Tin  Plated over Nickel Barrier), tape and reel packaging.
ATC PART NUMBER CODE
	 ATC 560	 L	 104	 Y	 T	 T
	 Series
	 Case Size: (0402)	 Tape and Reel (standard)*
	 Capacitance Code:	 Termination Code
	 First 2 significant digits for capacitance	    T = Tin Plated over Nickel Barrier
	 R=Decimal Point	         (Standard)
		  CA = Gold Plated over Nickel Barrier
	 Capacitance Tolerance
	   Y = +25%, -20%
	 *500, 1000, 4000 pieces on 7” reel
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 KYOCERA AVX:
  560L104YTT  560L104YTRB  560L104YTRN  560L104YTRD